KOHLER® Bathroom Vanity Top - Side Splash

K-5451

Features

® Solid Surface

® 21-1/4" (540 mm) x 1/2" (13 mm) x 3-1/2" (89 mm)
® Includes 1 side splash

Codes/Standards
None Applicable

KOHLER® One-Year Limited Warranty

See website for detailed warranty information.

Available Color/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.

Color Code Description

S33
S34
S35
S36
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Technical Information Notes . . .
All product dimensions are nominal. Ins_gall this product according to the installation
guide.
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